Fine Grinding and Polishing

PFERD Grinding stone arched SP hardness O

Mounted points in hardness O consist of pink aluminium oxide in a vitrified bond.
These tools are characterized by a very long tool life and good stock removal rate due to the combination of
wear resistant grain and a hard bond.

Lining material

Aluminium oxide
Aluminium oxide
Aluminium oxide
Aluminium oxide
Aluminium oxide

| Grinding Tips

~ ] The hardness O is particularly suited for use on edges and for deburring work on steel components.
- The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm

Granulation

46
46
60
100
100

Diameter
mm

13
20

Hardness

OO0 OO0Oo

Pin connection
mm

N N OO OO N

Article

23429139
23872197
23872201
23872206
23429137
23429138

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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