## PFERD Grinding stone arched SP hardness O

Mounted points in hardness O consist of pink aluminium oxide in a vitrified bond.

These tools are characterized by a very long tool life and good stock removal rate due to the combination of wear resistant grain and a hard bond.

The hardness O is particularly suited for use on edges and for deburring work on steel components.

- The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm

Lining material	Granulation	Diameter	Hardness	Length	Pin connection	Article
		mm		mm	mm	
						23429139
Aluminium oxide	46	8	0	16	3	23872197
Aluminium oxide	46	13	0	20	6	23872201
Aluminium oxide	60	20	0	32	6	23872206
Aluminium oxide	100	3	0	6	3	23429137
Aluminium oxide	100	5	0	10	3	23429138

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR\_RC0102\_0058\_EN\_22.05.2024